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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

JOHN GENTILE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
5K

Sewell NJ April 8 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1  1289 Sean Smithson       M    17 SEWELL       NJ   19:02   19:04  6:08   MALE Winner      1/56   M  
    2   303 Michael Acevedo     M    32 BLACKWOOD    NJ   19:06   19:07  6:10   1/3    M30-39    2/56   M  
    3  1337 Aiden Wall          M    17 SEWELL       NJ   19:13   19:15  6:12   1/7    M16-19    3/56   M  
    4  1400 Naseem Siddiqui     M    47 VINELAND     NJ   19:29   19:33  6:18   1/8    M40-49    4/56   M  
    5   605 Charlie Lant        M    14 SEWELL       NJ   20:17   20:18  6:32   1/9    M13-15    5/56   M  
    6  1296 Erin Walker-Decastr F    38 TURNERSVILLE NJ   20:16   20:19  6:33   FEMALE Winner    1/33   F  
    7  1288 Peter Smithson      M    48 SEWELL       NJ   20:18   20:20  6:33   2/8    M40-49    6/56   M  
    8  1327 Andrew McGinely     M    16 SEWELL       NJ   20:55   20:57  6:45   2/7    M16-19    7/56   M  
    9  1353 William Schuler     M    14 TURNERSVILLE NJ   21:18   21:20  6:52   2/9    M13-15    8/56   M  
   10  1295 Bobby Wakefield     M    12 SICKLERVILLE NJ   21:28   21:29  6:55   1/17   M12&UND   9/56   M  

    
   11  1300 Charlie Wiseley     M    16 SEWELL       NJ   21:44   21:47  7:01   3/7    M16-19   10/56   M  
   12  1325 Ashton Wiseley      F    15 SEWELL       NJ   22:49   22:52  7:22   1/5    F13-15    2/33   F  
   13   524 Aaron Kolosowsky    M    12 SEWELL       NJ   23:22   23:24  7:32   2/17   M12&UND  11/56   M  
   14  1332 Fisher Alexa        F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:25   23:27  7:33   2/5    F13-15    3/33   F  
   15  1352 Zachary Marrero     M    18 SEWELL       NJ   23:39   23:42  7:38   4/7    M16-19   12/56   M  
   16   616 Douglas Leney       M    38 MARLTON      NJ   23:56   24:04  7:45   2/3    M30-39   13/56   M  
   17   609 Courtney Lant       M    45 SEWELL       NJ   24:49   24:52  8:01   3/8    M40-49   14/56   M  
   18   571 Christian Heil      M    12 BLACKWOOD    NJ   24:52   24:53  8:01   3/17   M12&UND  15/56   M  
   19  1351 Hunter Sharkey      M    15 WASHINGTON T NJ   24:53   24:55  8:01   3/9    M13-15   16/56   M  
   20  1355 John Wodarzich      M    48 UNKNOWN      NJ   24:59   25:05  8:05   4/8    M40-49   17/56   M  

    
   21  1290 Duke Snyder-Shellit M     9 FRANKLINVILL NJ   25:03   25:06  8:05   4/17   M12&UND  18/56   M  
   22  1278 Jimmy Reardon       M    11 FRANKLINVILL NJ   25:11   25:13  8:07   5/17   M12&UND  19/56   M  
   23  1348 Ron Jackson         M    53 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:08   25:13  8:07   1/6    M50-59   20/56   M  
   24   719 Collin Merrigan     M    10 TURNERSVILLE NJ   25:16   25:17  8:09   6/17   M12&UND  21/56   M  
   25  1334 Schultes Alex       M    13 SEWELL       NJ   25:21   25:23  8:10   4/9    M13-15   22/56   M  
   26   613 Patch Lant          M    11 SEWELL       NJ   25:24   25:26  8:11   7/17   M12&UND  23/56   M  
   27   366 Isabella Donia      F    14 SEWELL       NJ   25:35   25:38  8:15   3/5    F13-15    4/33   F  
   28   665 Jake Marchese       M    14 BLACKWOOD    NJ   26:21   26:24  8:30   5/9    M13-15   24/56   M  
   29   776 Mary Grace Parchesk F    44 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:26   26:26  8:31   1/11   F40-49    5/33   F  
   30   756 Wade Olivo          M    12 SEWELL       NJ   26:30   26:31  8:33   8/17   M12&UND  25/56   M  

    
   31   322 Isabella Adams      F    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:42   26:45  8:37   1/4    F12&UND   6/33   F  
   32  1333 Kolosowsky Robin    F    41 SEWELL       NJ   26:52   26:56  8:41   2/11   F40-49    7/33   F  
   33  1326 Evelyn Wiseley      F    12 SEWELL       NJ   27:03   27:06  8:44   2/4    F12&UND   8/33   F  
   34   377 Greg Fath           M    53 SEWELL       NJ   27:03   27:07  8:44   2/6    M50-59   26/56   M  
   35  1349 Sciotto Carli       F     9 UNKNOWN      NJ   27:15   27:19  8:48   3/4    F12&UND   9/33   F  
   36   754 Cristian Nuzzo      M    14 SEWELL       NJ   27:44   27:49  8:57   6/9    M13-15   27/56   M  
   37   632 Joey Malec          M    13 SEWELL       NJ   27:51   27:53  8:59   7/9    M13-15   28/56   M  
   38   338 Thomas Campo        M    71 WOODBURY     NJ   28:10   28:14  9:06   1/5    M60+     29/56   M  
   39   617 Michael Liguori     M    11 SEWELL       NJ   28:40   28:41  9:14   9/17   M12&UND  30/56   M  
   40   581 Maggie Hunt         F    13 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:43   28:46  9:16   4/5    F13-15   10/33   F  

    
   41  1294 Jill Wakefield      F    43 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:43   28:47  9:16   3/11   F40-49   11/33   F  
   42  1286 Michael Shellito    M    47 FRANKLINVILL NJ   28:47   28:50  9:17   5/8    M40-49   31/56   M  
   43  1293 Patricia Villarreal F    40 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:55   28:55  9:19   4/11   F40-49   12/33   F  
   44   548 Cameron Kopischke   M    11 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:56   28:59  9:20  10/17   M12&UND  32/56   M  
   45   559 Sherry Heil         F    41 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:14   29:17  9:26   5/11   F40-49   13/33   F  
   46   572 Carter Heil         M    10 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:51   29:54  9:38  11/17   M12&UND  33/56   M  
   47   622 Sebastian Major     M    11 SEWELL       NJ   29:52   29:54  9:38  12/17   M12&UND  34/56   M  
   48   718 William Mayer       M    40 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:59   30:09  9:43   6/8    M40-49   35/56   M  
   49  1298 Cooper Walsh        M     9 GLASSBORO    NJ   30:45   30:51  9:56  13/17   M12&UND  36/56   M  
   50   521 Stephanie Kolodziej F    44 BLACKWOOD    NJ   30:48   30:54  9:57   6/11   F40-49   14/33   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51  1291 Nina Steffney       F    37 TURNERSVILLE NJ   30:47   30:55  9:57   1/4    F30-39   15/33   F  
   52  1299 Michael Walton      M    36 SEWELL       NJ   31:03   31:11 10:03   3/3    M30-39   37/56   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QqRg5hebpMA&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=39163
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   53  1344 John Sorrentino     M    67 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:06   31:13 10:03   2/5    M60+     38/56   M  
   54  1347 Joseph Graves       M    70 SOMERDALE    NJ   31:37   31:41 10:12   3/5    M60+     39/56   M  
   55   686 Mike Marchese       M    49 BLACKWOOD    NJ   31:55   32:01 10:19   7/8    M40-49   40/56   M  
   56  1297 Amy Walsh           F    39 GLASSBORO    NJ   33:22   33:29 10:47   2/4    F30-39   16/33   F  
   57   594 Victoria Jefferson  F    11 BLACKWOOD    NJ   33:35   33:39 10:50   4/4    F12&UND  17/33   F  
   58  1350 Patrick Sharkey     M    51 TURNERSVILLE NJ   33:44   33:58 10:56   3/6    M50-59   41/56   M  
   59  1255 Frank Profero       M    65 SHILOH       NJ   34:02   34:06 10:59   4/5    M60+     42/56   M  
   60  1281 Elizabeth Schmidt   F    41 SEWELL       NJ   34:38   34:43 11:11   7/11   F40-49   18/33   F  

    
   61  1282 Andrew Schmidt      M     9 SEWELL       NJ   34:39   34:44 11:11  14/17   M12&UND  43/56   M  
   62   579 Ed Heinemann        M    59 PROSPECT PAR PA   34:41   34:48 11:12   4/6    M50-59   44/56   M  
   63   600 Debbie Kaighn       F    52 FRANKLINVILL NJ   35:07   35:14 11:21   1/5    F50-59   19/33   F  
   64  1354 Paige Wodarich      F    16 UNKNOWN      NJ   36:10   36:16 11:41   1/1    F16-19   20/33   F  
   65  1356 Js Wodaszich        M    18 UNKNOWN      NJ   36:11   36:17 11:41   5/7    M16-19   45/56   M  
   66  1357 Joe Wodarczyk       F    29 UNKNOWN      NJ   36:13   36:18 11:41   1/1    F20-29   21/33   F  
   67  1346 Dana Shelton        F    36 BLACKWOOD    NJ   37:51   37:59 12:14   3/4    F30-39   22/33   F  
   68   727 Andrea Nicholls     F    41 MONTCLAIR    NJ   38:07   38:14 12:19   8/11   F40-49   23/33   F  
   69   779 Sean Parchesky      M    12 TURNERSVILLE NJ   39:01   39:05 12:35  15/17   M12&UND  46/56   M  
   70  1239 Gianni Polizzi      M    10 SEWELL       NJ   39:01   39:05 12:35  16/17   M12&UND  47/56   M  

    
   71  1254 Nicholas Polizzi    M    14 SEWELL       NJ   38:45   39:05 12:35   8/9    M13-15   48/56   M  
   72  1277 Dave Read           M    54 WOODSTOWN    NJ   39:45   39:55 12:51   5/6    M50-59   49/56   M  
   73  1336 Wall Marc           M    51 SEWELL       NJ   40:04   40:07 12:55   6/6    M50-59   50/56   M  
   74  1338 Wall Liam           M    12 SEWELL       NJ   40:05   40:08 12:55  17/17   M12&UND  51/56   M  
   75  1339 Wall Cian           M    13 SEWELL       NJ   40:05   40:09 12:56   9/9    M13-15   52/56   M  
   76   573 Mary Helen Heineman F    55 PROSPECT PAR PA   40:08   40:16 12:58   2/5    F50-59   24/33   F  
   77  1285 Gail Seravalli      F    60 PHILADELPHIA PA   40:12   40:20 12:59   1/1    F60+     25/33   F  
   78   697 Nancy Martin        F    58 HADDON HEIGH NJ   41:08   41:21 13:19   3/5    F50-59   26/33   F  
   79  1276 Kate Raa            F    54 WOODSTOWN    NJ   41:25   41:35 13:24   4/5    F50-59   27/33   F  
   80   359 Heather Crotty      F    46 SEWELLSEWELL NJ   41:41   41:56 13:30   9/11   F40-49   28/33   F  

    
   81   353 Gina Cenneno        F    30 SEWELL       NJ   41:41   41:57 13:30   4/4    F30-39   29/33   F  
   82  1287 Antoinette Smith    F    42 BURLINGTON   NJ   42:25   42:30 13:41  10/11   F40-49   30/33   F  
   83   385 Shannon Garvin      F    41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:24   42:30 13:41  11/11   F40-49   31/33   F  
   84   699 Wayne Martin        M    60 HADDON HEIGH NJ   42:52   43:08 13:53   5/5    M60+     53/56   M  
   85   355 Cara Costello       F    50 BARRINGTON   NJ   42:54   43:08 13:53   5/5    F50-59   32/33   F  
   86   558 Isabella Gentile    F    15 SEWELL       NJ   43:45   43:50 14:07   5/5    F13-15   33/33   F  
   87   557 Gian Gentile        M    17 SEWELL       NJ   43:45   43:51 14:07   6/7    M16-19   54/56   M  
   88   753 Marc Nuzzo          M    17 SEWELL       NJ   43:46   43:52 14:08   7/7    M16-19   55/56   M  
   89   790 Damien Polizzi      M    41 SEWELL       NJ   43:48   43:53 14:08   8/8    M40-49   56/56   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         
===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1289 Sean Smithson       17 SEWELL       NJ   19:02   19:04  
    2   303 Michael Acevedo     32 BLACKWOOD    NJ   19:06   19:07  
    3  1337 Aiden Wall          17 SEWELL       NJ   19:13   19:15  
    4  1400 Naseem Siddiqui     47 VINELAND     NJ   19:29   19:33  
    5   605 Charlie Lant        14 SEWELL       NJ   20:17   20:18  
    6  1288 Peter Smithson      48 SEWELL       NJ   20:18   20:20  
    7  1327 Andrew McGinely     16 SEWELL       NJ   20:55   20:57  
    8  1353 William Schuler     14 TURNERSVILLE NJ   21:18   21:20  
    9  1295 Bobby Wakefield     12 SICKLERVILLE NJ   21:28   21:29  
   10  1300 Charlie Wiseley     16 SEWELL       NJ   21:44   21:47  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1296 Erin Walker-Decastr 38 TURNERSVILLE NJ   20:16   20:19  
    2  1325 Ashton Wiseley      15 SEWELL       NJ   22:49   22:52  
    3  1332 Fisher Alexa        13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:25   23:27  
    4   366 Isabella Donia      14 SEWELL       NJ   25:35   25:38  
    5   776 Mary Grace Parchesk 44 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:26   26:26  
    6   322 Isabella Adams      10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:42   26:45  
    7  1333 Kolosowsky Robin    41 SEWELL       NJ   26:52   26:56  
    8  1326 Evelyn Wiseley      12 SEWELL       NJ   27:03   27:06  
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    9  1349 Sciotto Carli        9 UNKNOWN      NJ   27:15   27:19  
   10   581 Maggie Hunt         13 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:43   28:46  

 

 
 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1295 Bobby Wakefield      12 SICKLERVILLE NJ   21:29   21:28  
    2   524 Aaron Kolosowsky     12 SEWELL       NJ   23:24   23:22  
    3   571 Christian Heil       12 BLACKWOOD    NJ   24:53   24:52  
    4  1290 Duke Snyder-Shellit   9 FRANKLINVILL NJ   25:06   25:03  
    5  1278 Jimmy Reardon        11 FRANKLINVILL NJ   25:13   25:11  
    6   719 Collin Merrigan      10 TURNERSVILLE NJ   25:17   25:16  
    7   613 Patch Lant           11 SEWELL       NJ   25:26   25:24  
    8   756 Wade Olivo           12 SEWELL       NJ   26:31   26:30  
    9   617 Michael Liguori      11 SEWELL       NJ   28:41   28:40  
   10   548 Cameron Kopischke    11 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:59   28:56  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   322 Isabella Adams       10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:45   26:42  
    2  1326 Evelyn Wiseley       12 SEWELL       NJ   27:06   27:03  
    3  1349 Sciotto Carli         9              NJ   27:19   27:15  
    4   594 Victoria Jefferson   11 BLACKWOOD    NJ   33:39   33:35  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   605 Charlie Lant         14 SEWELL       NJ   20:18   20:17  
    2  1353 William Schuler      14 TURNERSVILLE NJ   21:20   21:18  
    3  1351 Hunter Sharkey       15 WASHINGTON T NJ   24:55   24:53  
    4  1334 Schultes Alex        13 SEWELL       NJ   25:23   25:21  
    5   665 Jake Marchese        14 BLACKWOOD    NJ   26:24   26:21  
    6   754 Cristian Nuzzo       14 SEWELL       NJ   27:49   27:44  
    7   632 Joey Malec           13 SEWELL       NJ   27:53   27:51  
    8  1254 Nicholas Polizzi     14 SEWELL       NJ   39:05   38:45  
    9  1339 Wall Cian            13 SEWELL       NJ   40:09   40:05  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1325 Ashton Wiseley       15 SEWELL       NJ   22:52   22:49  
    2  1332 Fisher Alexa         13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:27   23:25  
    3   366 Isabella Donia       14 SEWELL       NJ   25:38   25:35  
    4   581 Maggie Hunt          13 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:46   28:43  
    5   558 Isabella Gentile     15 SEWELL       NJ   43:50   43:45  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1337 Aiden Wall           17 SEWELL       NJ   19:15   19:13  
    2  1327 Andrew McGinely      16 SEWELL       NJ   20:57   20:55  
    3  1300 Charlie Wiseley      16 SEWELL       NJ   21:47   21:44  
    4  1352 Zachary Marrero      18 SEWELL       NJ   23:42   23:39  
    5  1356 Js Wodaszich         18 UNKNOWN      NJ   36:17   36:11  
    6   557 Gian Gentile         17 SEWELL       NJ   43:51   43:45  
    7   753 Marc Nuzzo           17 SEWELL       NJ   43:52   43:46  

 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1354 Paige Wodarich       16 UNKNOWN      NJ   36:16   36:10  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1357 Joe Wodarczyk        29 UNKNOWN      NJ   36:18   36:13  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   303 Michael Acevedo      32 BLACKWOOD    NJ   19:07   19:06  
    2   616 Douglas Leney        38 MARLTON      NJ   24:04   23:56  
    3  1299 Michael Walton       36 SEWELL       NJ   31:11   31:03  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1291 Nina Steffney        37 TURNERSVILLE NJ   30:55   30:47  
    2  1297 Amy Walsh            39 GLASSBORO    NJ   33:29   33:22  
    3  1346 Dana Shelton         36 BLACKWOOD    NJ   37:59   37:51  
    4   353 Gina Cenneno         30 SEWELL       NJ   41:57   41:41  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1400 Naseem Siddiqui      47 VINELAND     NJ   19:33   19:29  
    2  1288 Peter Smithson       48 SEWELL       NJ   20:20   20:18  
    3   609 Courtney Lant        45 SEWELL       NJ   24:52   24:49  
    4  1355 John Wodarzich       48 UNKNOWN      NJ   25:05   24:59  
    5  1286 Michael Shellito     47 FRANKLINVILL NJ   28:50   28:47  
    6   718 William Mayer        40 BLACKWOOD    NJ   30:09   29:59  
    7   686 Mike Marchese        49 BLACKWOOD    NJ   32:01   31:55  
    8   790 Damien Polizzi       41 SEWELL       NJ   43:53   43:48  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   776 Mary Grace Parchesk  44 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:26   26:26  
    2  1333 Kolosowsky Robin     41 SEWELL       NJ   26:56   26:52  
    3  1294 Jill Wakefield       43 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:47   28:43  
    4  1293 Patricia Villarreal  40 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:55   28:55  
    5   559 Sherry Heil          41 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:17   29:14  
    6   521 Stephanie Kolodziej  44 BLACKWOOD    NJ   30:54   30:48  
    7  1281 Elizabeth Schmidt    41 SEWELL       NJ   34:43   34:38  
    8   727 Andrea Nicholls      41 MONTCLAIR    NJ   38:14   38:07  
    9   359 Heather Crotty       46 SEWELLSEWELL NJ   41:56   41:41  
   10   385 Shannon Garvin       41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:30   42:24  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1348 Ron Jackson          53 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:13   25:08  
    2   377 Greg Fath            53 SEWELL       NJ   27:07   27:03  
    3  1350 Patrick Sharkey      51 TURNERSVILLE NJ   33:58   33:44  
    4   579 Ed Heinemann         59 PROSPECT PAR PA   34:48   34:41  
    5  1277 Dave Read            54 WOODSTOWN    NJ   39:55   39:45  
    6  1336 Wall Marc            51 SEWELL       NJ   40:07   40:04  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   600 Debbie Kaighn        52 FRANKLINVILL NJ   35:14   35:07  
    2   573 Mary Helen Heineman  55 PROSPECT PAR PA   40:16   40:08  
    3   697 Nancy Martin         58 HADDON HEIGH NJ   41:21   41:08  
    4  1276 Kate Raa             54 WOODSTOWN    NJ   41:35   41:25  
    5   355 Cara Costello        50 BARRINGTON   NJ   43:08   42:54  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   338 Thomas Campo         71 WOODBURY     NJ   28:14   28:10  
    2  1344 John Sorrentino      67 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:13   31:06  
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    3  1255 Frank Profero        65 SHILOH       NJ   34:06   34:02  
    4   699 Wayne Martin         60 HADDON HEIGH NJ   43:08   42:52  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1  1285 Gail Seravalli       60 PHILADELPHIA PA   40:20   40:12  

 


